
River Park Country Homeowners Association 
P. O. Box 7 
Magnolia, TX  77353 

 
 

June 4, 2019 
 

Bank Account 0952 – Current balance is $62,040.66 

 

 
 

2/21/2019 United States Post Office -$165.00 $56,274.80

3/11/2019 San Bernard Electric -$106.00 $56,168.80

3/11/2019 Depost Split Deposit of $445.75 $56,168.80

3/18/2019 Depost RCD18963 - Garcia $145.35 $56,314.15

3/18/2019 Depost SNT18975 - Walker $150.20 $56,464.35

3/18/2019 Depost BT18953 - Burgess $150.20 $56,614.55

3/19/2019 Depost DRTW27004 - Moore $150.20 $56,764.75
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P. O. Box 7 
Magnolia, TX  77353 

 
 

 

3/21/2019 Reliant Energy -$20.53 $56,744.22

3/21/2019 Deposit SNT18970 - S Nueces Rentals $150.20 $56,894.42

3/21/2019 1549 Shelton Seal -$350.00 $56,544.42

3/23/2019 Deposit Split Deposit of $5310.00 $56,544.42

3/23/2019 Deposit RCD18967 - McConathy $150.00 $56,694.42

3/23/2019 Deposit CRR27050 - McConathy $150.00 $56,844.42

3/23/2019 Deposit CRCR27016 - Garcia $150.00 $56,994.42

3/23/2019 Deposit CT26996 - Spaulding $150.00 $57,144.42

3/23/2019 Deposit NNT28950 - Thoma $150.00 $57,294.42

3/23/2019 Deposit RCD19014 - Leffler $150.00 $57,444.42

3/23/2019 Deposit NNT18954 - Hill $150.00 $57,594.42

3/23/2019 Deposit BT18957 - DeLeon $150.00 $57,744.42

3/23/2019 Deposit DRTE26984 - King $150.00 $57,894.42

3/23/2019 Deposit RCD18976 - Collins $150.00 $58,044.42

3/23/2019 Deposit DRTW27037 - Scanland $150.00 $58,194.42

3/23/2019 Deposit DRTW27032 - Stidham $150.00 $58,344.42

3/23/2019 Deposit CRCR27061 - Perry $335.00 $58,679.42

3/23/2019 Deposit RCD19051 - Tohill $150.00 $58,829.42

3/23/2019 Deposit RCD19018 - Sanders $150.00 $58,979.42

3/23/2019 Deposit CRR27054 - Swanson $150.00 $59,129.42

3/23/2019 Deposit RCD19042 - Que Rubin $150.00 $59,279.42

3/23/2019 Deposit CRCR27053 - Hoffman $150.00 $59,429.42

3/23/2019 Deposit ST26958 - Aveline/Rotenberg Transfer Fee $225.00 $59,654.42

3/23/2019 Deposit DRTW27025 - Seidmeyer/Schultz $2,200.00 $61,854.42

3/26/2019 Deposit DRTW27020 - Kilgore $150.20 $62,004.62

3/26/2019 Garcia Brothers Lawn Services -$320.00 $61,684.62

4/8/2019 Deposit DRTE26985 - Jones $150.20 $61,834.82

4/10/2019 Deposit DRTW27001 - Hoff $150.20 $61,985.02

4/10/2019 San Bernard Electric -$106.00 $61,879.02

4/12/2019 Deposit CT26992 - Buchanan $150.20 $62,029.22

4/12/2019 Styers Construction -$4,740.00 $57,289.22

4/16/2019 Deposit NT18958 - Herrera $150.20 $57,439.42

4/17/2019 Deposit Split Deposit of $450.60 $57,439.42

4/17/2019 Deposit DRTW27029 - Smith $150.20 $57,589.62

4/17/2019 Deposit DRTW27012 - Thomas $150.20 $57,739.82

4/17/2019 Deposit CT26985 - Sansom $150.20 $57,890.02

4/18/2019 Deposit Split Deposit of $1200.00 $57,890.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCR27037 - Tolentino $150.00 $58,040.02

4/18/2019 Deposit RCD18973 - Hoch $150.00 $58,190.02

4/18/2019 Deposit NNT28951 - Stalder $150.00 $58,340.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CT26981 - Broadway $150.00 $58,490.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCR27045 - Avara $150.00 $58,640.02

4/18/2019 Deposit RCD18984 - Jackson $150.00 $58,790.02

4/18/2019 Deposit RCD18998 - Beck $150.00 $58,940.02

4/18/2019 Deposit BT18960 - Phegley $150.00 $59,090.02

4/18/2019 Deposit Split Deposit of $1950.00 $59,090.02

4/18/2019 Deposit BT18944 - Lucas $150.00 $59,240.02

4/18/2019 Deposit SNT18974 - Madden $150.00 $59,390.02

4/18/2019 Deposit BT18945 - Lucas $150.00 $59,540.02

4/18/2019 Deposit ST26959 - Rosenberg $150.00 $59,690.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCR27013 - Shirley $150.00 $59,840.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCT26981 - Deal $150.00 $59,990.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCR27069 - Halliwill $150.00 $60,140.02

4/18/2019 Deposit ST26950 - Blum $150.00 $60,290.02

4/18/2019 Deposit DRTW27013 - Byrn $150.00 $60,440.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCT26985 - Follett $150.00 $60,590.02

4/18/2019 Deposit CRCR27050 - Germany $150.00 $60,740.02

4/18/2019 Deposit DRTW27016 - Taylor $150.00 $60,890.02

4/18/2019 Deposit BT18949 - Tatum $150.00 $61,040.02

4/19/2019 Deposit CRR27051 - Thomas $150.20 $61,190.22

4/19/2019 Reliant Energy -$21.31 $61,168.91

4/19/2019 Deposit Split Deposit of $525.00 $61,168.91

4/19/2019 Deposit BT18961 - Lind $75.00 $61,243.91

4/19/2019 Deposit RCD18954 - Sanchez/Ramirez $150.00 $61,393.91

4/19/2019 Deposit DRTW27005 - Cook $150.00 $61,543.91

4/19/2019 Deposit CRCR27029 - Bautista $150.00 $61,693.91
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2019 Assessments 
61 Homeowners have paid in full 
4 Homeowners have set up payment plans 
71 Homeowners have made no payment this year 

4/22/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $61,844.11

4/23/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $61,994.31

4/25/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $62,144.51

5/1/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $62,294.71

5/8/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $62,444.91

5/8/2019 1551 Holt & Young Legal Services -$550.00 $61,894.91

5/9/2019 InMotion WebHosting -$28.98 $61,865.93

5/10/2019 San Bernard Electric Electricity -$106.00 $61,759.93

5/13/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $61,910.13

5/20/2019 Deposit Dues $150.20 $62,060.33

5/20/2019 Reliant Energy Electricity -$20.27 $62,040.06


